UPCOMING
EVENTS

NOV 25 - FEB 26

PRESS NIGHT
A CHRISTMAS CAROL

Tue 25 Nov, 6pm for 7pm performance

Join us for the press performance of A Christmas Carol and a post-show
party.
RSVP Deadline — Mon 03 Nov

SUPPORTERS’ RECEPTION
A CHRISTMAS CAROL

Mon 01 Dec, 6pm for 7pm performance

Join us for a pre-show reception followed by the performance of A Christmas
Carol.

RSVP Deadline — Mon 17 Nov

SUPPORTERS’ RECEPTION
ARCADIA

Wed 28 Jan, 6pm for 7pm performance

Join us for a pre-show reception followed by the performance of Arcadia.
RSVP Deadline — Wed 07 Jan

To RSVP or book tickets, please contact the Development Office at: oldvicclub@oldvictheatre.com or 020 7981 0982

Please note that cast and creative team access is subject to availability and attendance at events cannot be guaranteed.

OV Evolve members may RSVP to one Supporters’ Reception of their choosing annually.
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UPCOMING
EVENTS

NOV 25 - FEB 26

PRESS NIGHT
ARCADIA

Wed 04 Feb, 6pm for 7pm performance
Join us for the press performance of Arcadia and a post-show party.
RSVP Deadline — Mon 12 Jan

SUPPER EVENING
ARCADIA

Thu 12 Feb, 6pm for 7pm performance

Join us for a pre-show reception followed by the performance of Arcadia
and a post-show mingle supper, to which the company are also invited.

RSVP Deadline — Wed 22 Jan

To RSVP or book tickets, please contact the Development Office at: oldvicclub@oldvictheatre.com or 020 7981 0982

Please note that cast and creative team access is subject to availability and attendance at events cannot be guaranteed.

OV Evolve members may RSVP to one Supporters’ Reception of their choosing annually.
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